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8/08/2019 3:01 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 4
PACKET : 01394 819 AP
VENDOR SET: 01" .TY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0151 KANSAS ONE-CALL SYSTEM, INC.
I-9070346 7/31/2019 JULY LOCATES 238.80
AP DUE: 7/31/2019 DISC: 7/31/2019 1099: N
JULY LOCATES 20 5-00-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 119.40
JULY LOCATES 21 5-00-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 119.40
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 238.80
01-0155 KANSAS STATE TREASURER
I-201908088212 8/08/2019 MAY 2019 STATE COURT FEES 833.29
AP DUE: 8/08/2019 DISC: 8/08/2019 1099: N
MAY 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 35.50
MAY 2018 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 765.00
MAY 2018 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 32.79
I-201908088213 8/08/2019 JUNE 2019 STATE COURT FEES 2,236.70
AP DUE: 8/08/2019 DISC: 8/08/2019 1099: N
JUNE 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7901 REINSTATEMENT C 159.00
JUNE 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 96.50
JUNE 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 1,244.50
JUNE 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 736.70
I-201908088214 8/08/2019 JULY 2019 STATE COURT FEES 2,607.86
AP DUE: 8/08/2019 DISC: 8/08/2019 1099: N
JULY 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7901 REINSTATEMENT C 100.00
JULY 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7902 STATE COURT TRA 71.00
JULY 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7905 STATE LAW ENF T 1,086.82
JULY 2019 STATE COURT FEES 12 5-00-7907 DUI SUPERVISORY 1,350.04
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 5,677.85
01-0158 KANSASLAND TIRE
I-104633 7/22/2019 TIRES-CAR #418 567.80
AP DUE: 7/22/2019 DISC: 7/22/2019 1099: N
TIRES-CAR #418 01 5-20-8303 TIRES 567.80
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 567.80
01-0166 L.B. SIGNS
I-10662 6/19/2019 PW SIGNS/STREET SIGNS 240.00
AP DUE: 6/19/2019 DISC: 6/19/2019 1099: N
PW SIGNS/STREET SIGNS 02 5-00-8702 PERMANENT SIGNS 240.00

=== VENDOR TOTALS === 240.00
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8/08/2019 3:01 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 7
PACKET: 01394 1819 AP
VENDOR SET: 01 LTY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
»»»»»»» ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0742 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS
I-4011687-0 7/31/2019 OFFICE EQUIPMENT-COURT 660.14
AP DUE: 7/31/2019 DISC: 7/31/2019 1099: N
OFFICE EQUIPMENT-COURT ) 01 5-30-8802 OFFICE EQUIPMEN 660.14
I-4013098-0 7/31/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 10.59
AP DUE: 7/31/2019 DISC: 7/31/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10.59
I-4013304-0 8/02/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 42.99
AP DUE: 8/02/2019 DISC: 8/02/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 42.99
I-4013620-0 8/08/2019 OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 4.49
AP DUE: 8/08/2019 DISC: 8/08/2019 1099: N
OFFICE SUPPLIES-ADMIN 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4.49
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 718.21
01-0209 PITNEY BOWES, INC.
I-1013567029 7/22/2019 POSTAGE METER SUPPLIES 19.54
AP DUE: 7/22/2019 DISC: 7/22/2019 1099: N
POSTAGE METER SUPPLIES 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 19.54
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 19.54
01-0933 POWER PLAY
I-1278 8/01/2019 SPLASH PAD REPLACEMENT PARTS 200.00
AP DUE: 8/01/2019 DISC: 8/01/2019 1099: N
SPLASH PAD REPLACEMENT PARTS 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 200.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 200.00
01-0213 PRIDE AG RESOURCES
I-201908088234 7/25/2019 SUPPLIES 808.36
AP DUE: 7/25/2019 DISC: 7/25/2019 1099: N
SUPPLIES 01 5-40-8601 CUSTODIAL SUPPL 72.29
SUPPLIES 01 5-90-7982 TREE BOARD EXPE 32.99
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 9.99
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8105 TRUCKS/HEAVY EQ 6.59
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8106 LAWN CARE EQUIP 15.99
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8202 CEMENT/CONCRETE 9.18
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8302 BATTERIES (NON 16.99
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8307 PROPANE 36.00
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 114.17
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8508 HAND TOOLS 26.97
SUPPLIES 02 5-00-8602 GROUNDS SUPPLIE 13.99

SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 107.78
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8/08/2019 3:01 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 11
PACKET: 0139¢ 0819 AP
VENDOR SET: 0. ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0294 ZIPS EXPRESS CAR WASH
I-4292 6/30/2019 PD CAR WASHES-JUNE 92.00
AP DUE: 6/30/2019 DISC: 6/30/2019 1099: N
PD CAR WASHES-JUNE 01 5-20-8104 AUTOMOTIVE 92.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 92.00

=== PACKET TOTALS === 78,879.83
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8/23/2019 12:53 PM

PACKET: 01402 "2319 AP
VENDOR SET: 0l ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE ALPHABETIC

DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

A/P Direct Item Register

PAGE:

6

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0200 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
1-4598-377482 8/19/2019 GENERATOR SUPPLIES 11.98
AP DUE: 8/19/2019 DISC: 8/19/2019 1099: N
GENERATOR SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 11.98
I-4598-377502 8/19/2019 GENERATOR SUPPLIES 106.61
AP DUE: 8/19/2019 DISC: 8/19/2019 1099: N
GENERATOR SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 106.61
I-4598-377616 8/20/2019 GENERATOR SUPPLIES 11.98
AP DUE: 8/20/2019 DISC: 8/20/2019 1099: N
GENERATOR SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 11.98
1-4598-377630 8/20/2019 GENERATOR SUPPLIES 33.90
AP DUE: 8/20/2019 DISC: 8/20/2019 1099: N
GENERATOR SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8310 OTHER SUPPLIES 33.90
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 164.47
01-0446 OFFICE OF DISTRICT ATTORNEY
1-201908238271 8/23/2019 CASE #201800276 FORFEITURE 166.50
AP DUE: 8/23/2019 DISC: 8/23/2019 1099: N
CASE #201800276 FORFEITURE 32 5-00-7502 PROFESSIONAL SE 166.50
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 166.50
01-0742 OFFICE PLUS OF KANSAS
I-4014123-0 8/14/2019 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 4.19
AP DUE: 8/14/2019 DISC: 8/14/2019 1099: N
ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES 01 5-10-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4.19
I-4014700-0 8/22/2019 WWTP OFFICE SUPPLIES 9.89
AP DUE: 8/22/2019 DISC: 8/22/2019 1099: N
WWTP OFFICE SUPPLIES 20 5-00-8005 OFFICE SUPPLIES 9.89
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 14.08
01-0103 OPTIV SECURITY, INC.
I-INV-100122794 7/23/2019 KCJIS SECURITY FOB TOKENS 355.88
AP DUE: 7/23/2019 DISC: 7/23/2019 1099: N
KCJIS SECURITY FOB TOKENS 01 5-20-8603 COMMODITIES 355.88

=== VENDOR TOTALS ===

355.

88
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8/23/2019 12:53 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 8
PACKET: 01402 ~°2319 AP
VENDOR SET: 0. ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALPHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
||||||| ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0252 THE CLARION ( ** CONTINUED **
I-81614 8/08/2019 RESOLUTION #633-19 & #634-19 312.00
AP DUE: 8/08/2019 DISC: 8/08/2019 1099: N
RESOLUTION #633-19 & #634-19 05 5-00-7205 LEGAL PUBLICATI 312.00
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 409.50
01-0259 TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES, INC.
I-6922 5/02/2019 UPFIT CAR #319 4,960.25
AP DUE: 5/02/2019 DISC: 5/02/2019 1099: N
UPFIT CAR #319 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 4,960.25
I-6923 5/02/2019 UPFIT CAR #219 5,438.85
AP DUE: 5/02/2019 DISC: 5/02/2019 1099: N
UPFIT CAR #219 10 5-00-9102 POLICE DEPT EQU 5,438.85
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 10,399.10
01-0264 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES
I-025266506 8/01/2019 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 2,239.32
AP DUE: 8/01/2019 DISC: 8/01/2019 1099: N
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 01 5-50-7512 COURT TECH SUPP 1,306.60
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 01 5-50-7512 COURT TECH SUPP 186.54
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 01 5-50-7511 PD TECH SUPPORT 186.54
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 01 5-50-7510 ADMIN TECH SUPP 186.54
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 20 5-00-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 186.54
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 21 5-00-7504 COMPUTER TECH S 186.56
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 2,239.32
01-0266 UNI FIRST
I-2400882880 8/13/2019 UNIFORMS AND MATS 192.87
AP DUE: 8/13/2019 DISC: 8/13/2019 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 48.22
UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 48.22
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 48.22
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 48.21
I-2400884364 8/20/2019 UNIFORMS AND MATS 206.11
AP DUE: 8/20/2019 DISC: 8/20/2019 1099: N
UNIFORMS AND MATS 01 5-40-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 51.53
UNIFORMS AND MATS 02 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 51.53
UNIFORMS AND MATS 20 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 51.53
UNIFORMS AND MATS 21 5-00-7804 UNIFORMS/MATS C 51.52

== VENDOR TOTALS === 398.98
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8/23/2019 12:53 PM A/P Direct Item Register PAGE: 10
PACKET: 01402 °82319 AP
VENDOR SET: 0 ITY OF MAIZE AP
SEQUENCE : ALrHABETIC
DUE TO/FROM ACCOUNTS SUPPRESSED

ITM DATE GROSS P.O. #
....... ID------- BANK CODE ---------DESCRIPTION--------- DISCOUNT  G/L ACCOUNT --ACCOUNT NAME-- DISTRIBUTION
01-0291 WILLIAM MCKINLEY
I-201908228259 8/20/2019 MILEAGE REIMBURSMENT 115.42
AP DUE: 8/20/2019 DISC: 8/20/2019 1099: N
MILEAGE REIMBURSMENT 01 5-10-6305 MILEAGE/TRAVEL 23.08
MILEAGE REIMBURSMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 23.08
MILEAGE REIMBURSMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 23.08
MILEAGE REIMBURSMENT 04 5-00-8974 STREET IMPROVEM 23.08
MILEAGE REIMBURSMENT 05 5-00-6305 MILEAGE REIMBUR 23.10
=== VENDOR TOTALS === 115.42
=== PACKET TOTALS === 373,796.83
-S20 900,70 Peg
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